# HP 3005pr USB3 Port Replicator



## Universal expansion and productivity

Get online and get to work, fast, with the HP 3005pr USB3 Universal Port Replicator, which delivers device, display, and network connectivity to your Windows<sup>®</sup> or Chromebook<sup>™</sup> notebook with one USB 3.0 cable connection—no reboot required!



#### **USB-enabled connectivity**

• Keep up to six of your most frequently-used USB devices like external storage, keyboard, mouse or optical drive plugged into the replicator so they're ready to use at a moment's notice. The included power cord keeps the replicator charged and ready.

#### **Expand your view**

• Connect to up to two external displays with HDMI and DisplayPort<sup>™</sup> ports.

#### High-speed networking and collaboration

• Access your corporate network with an RJ-45 port. Enjoy seamless web conferencing with a combo headphone and microphone input that supports a headset and microphone capabilities on the connected notebook (if available).

#### Easy setup

• Simply connect the included USB 3.0 cable to your notebook's USB port, or use the included USB-C<sup>™</sup> adapter to attach to your notebook's USB-C<sup>™</sup> port. The onboard memory starts the software installation without rebooting your device.

#### **Rest easy**

• Get the reassurance of a one-year limited warranty.

### HP 3005pr USB3 Port Replicator



Compatibility	Compatible with Windows <sup>®</sup> based and Chrome OS™ based PCs with a USB 3.0 port.
Dimensions	Out of Package: 21.94 x 7.01 x 2.54 cm Dimensions (case or master carton, metric): 21.94 x 7.01 x 2.54 cm
Weight	Out of Package: 0.22 kg Packed: 21.94 x 7.01 x 2.54 cm
Warranty	One-year limited warranty.; One-year limited warranty.
Additional information	P/N: Y4H06AA UPC/EAN code: 190780418307
Country of Origin	China
What's in the box	HP USB 3.0 3005pr Port Replicator; Power cord; documentation

Copyright © 2017 HP Development Company, L.P. The only warranties for HP products are set forth in the express limited warranty statements accompanying such products. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.



